18668837019

From: Natalie



Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

4 2

(((H23000303693(3))))

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	CLEANING INC	والمحافظة والمحافظ والمحافظ والمحافظة والمحافظة والمحافظة والمحافظ والمحافظ والمحافظ والمحافظ والمحافظ والمحافظ		
	orporation; must include "INCORPORATED." * orp," "Inc," "Co." or "Corp.")	"COMPANY," "CORPORATION,		
EXTREME CL	EANING USA INC			
(If name unavail	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate name ad	opted for the purpose of transacting	husiness in Florida)	
NORTH DAKOTA		82-2206211		
(State or countr	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FBI number, if applicable)		
AUGUST 1, 20	N7 5			
(Date	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Date first transacted business in F (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.150)	lorida, if prior to registration)		
	SE, MANDAN, ND 58554			
·	(Principal office	street address)		
603-24TH AVE :	SE, MANDAN, ND 58554			
	(Current mailing :	address, if different)	<u></u>	
Name and <u>stree</u> Name:	<u>a address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O.) JEREMY KELLER	Box <u>NOT</u> accepiable)	2023 SEP -	
Office Address:	534 NW MERCANTILE PL SUITE 102		<u>л</u> –	
	PORT ST LUCIE	, Florida	<u>т</u> <del>т</del> - сл	
	(City)	(Zip code)	ុ ភូ	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

Τo

18668837019

From Natalie E

-títi	I23000	303693	31))
		0.000/20	2111

A. DIRECTORS			
CChairman	JEREMY KELLER Name:	<b>∂</b> Chairman	Nante:
OVice Chairman	Address:	E Vice Chairman	Address
Director	MANDAN, ND 58554	Director	
#President		President	
⊡Vice President		⊡Vice President	
ESecretary	DTreasurer	ESecretary	DTreasurer
Diher		∏Qiher	Cother
EChairman	Name:	Chairman	Name:
⊡Vice Chairman	Address:	DVice Chairman	Address:
ODirector		Director	
©President		.II President	
⊖Vice President		L Vice President	······································
Decretary	□Treasurer	Disecretary	Treasurer
30ther	(20ther	£.0the:	[]Other
Chairman	Nama	-	
ar (anna)	Name:	🗂 Channan	Name:
ETV:ce Chairman	Address:	21Vice Chairman	Address:
C.Director		Director	
T.President		ÜPresident	
⊡Vice President		C Vice President	• • • • • · · ·
Secretary	CTreasurer	ElSecretary	Treasurer
D0:her	ElOther	COther	[]Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed

individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form
12.

Signature of Director or Officer

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

JEREMY KELLER, PRESIDENT 13.

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

To

13668837019

(((H23000303693 3

# SECRETARY OF STATE



# Certificate of Good Standing of EXTREME CLEANING, INC

SOS Control ID#: 0000162559

## Certificate #: 024016214-1

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of the state of North Dakota, hereby certifies that, according to the records of this office.

# EXTREME CLEANING, INC

a Corporation - Business - Domestic was formed under the laws of NORTH DAKOTA and filed with this office effective August 1, 2017. This entity has, as of the date set forth below, complied with all applicable North Dakota laws.

ACCORDINGLY, the undersigned, as such Secretary of State, and by virtue of the authority vested in him by law, hereby issues this Certificate of Good Standing.

DATE: August 29, 2023

Withay Hove

Michael Howe Secretary of State

(((H23000303693 3)))